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NATwork of NATworks
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WORLD INTERNET USAGE &

POPULATION STATISTICS

t U
World Regions Population Internet Users Ill]tsear;\: % Population Usage G;?S;
2 Est. Dec/31, 2000 ’ Penetrati % of World
(2008 Est)  Dec Latest Data (| onetration) % of World ;0 2008

Africa 955,206,348 4,514,400 51,065,630 5.3 % 3.5% 1,031.2%
Asia 6,181,949 114,304,000 5.3 % 9.5%  406.1 %
266.0 %

1,176.8 %

129.6 %

.3 %
.1 %

5%

IPv4 Achieved the Critical 20%
IPv6 Can Drive Growth & Continuity!

FORUM




-

World internet Penetration




The Next Big internet
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Power thrc;ughout the world
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The IPv4 Address Exhausting Debate ©
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Yv4: The Y2K for Internet!
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The Internet is losing its original Design
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Perception: IPv4 is Innovation'=\/>y5y «in Upgrade

Yva

Political Goodwill Not needed

Business Drivers Innovation

Technology Value Powerful
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& Way Forward



'I'Ilﬂ New Iinternet
The TWO-WAY Internet
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”The Myth of the
IPv6 Killer App”
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AAA & Policy Server
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AAA & Policy Server
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IPv6:The Ultimate converged Internet
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Future Internet Control and

Future Internet
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Government & Industry

Emergency & Crisis PSCGurop@,

Publi Safety Communication €uope

U-2010 — an IPv6 Public Safety Framework
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